

Gedling Indoor Bowls Centre Limited

Foxhill Road, Carlton, Nottingham NG4 1RL Tel No: 0115 9617623 E-mail: gedling.bowls@btconnect.com Website: www.gedlingibc.co.uk

MEMBERSHIP FORM

I wish to make an application to become a member of the Gedling Indoor Bowls Centre Ltd. Conditional upon myself being accepted as a member, I undertake to contribute to the assets of the Company, in the event of it being wound up, the sum of Ten Pounds only (£10). I agree to abide by all the rules for the time being in force.

BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE

NAME	
ADDRESS	
	POSTAL CODE
HOME TEL No	MOBILE No
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
SIGNATURE	

The appropriate joining fee to accompany each application addressed to the Secretary at the above address.

MEMBERSHIP FEE £50 Cash/Cheque/ £ Date received

LOCKER FEE £8.00 Cash/Cheque/ £ Date received

Please make cheques payable to: GEDLING INDOOR BOWLS CENTRE LTD (GIBC LTD)

GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATIONS (GDPR):

In completing this form, you agree to the information contained herein being used by Gedling & District Indoor Bowls Club, Gedling Indoor Bowls Centre Limited, The English Indoor Bowling Association Limited and both the Men's and Women's County Indoor Bowling Associations, for the sole purpose of facilitating ease of communication between members of the said Club, Companies and Associations, in completing data bases, league fixtures, competitions and any other like business. The information will never be used for any other purpose.

Thank you for applying to join the centre. We welcome and depend upon new members joining us each year and it would assist us greatly if you would tick below the source of your application.

Via existing member	Via coaching scheme	Via poster/leaflet/advertisement		
Dr by other means (please state briefly)				